
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

R N 

7 

777 

227 

12 

56 

27 

53 

11 

19 

31 

6 

77 

48 

229 

135 

9 

32 

303 

221 

28 

81 

18 

604 

63 

15 

62 

Entrant 

COBELLINI GIANNI 

ROSSO ALESSANDRO 

MACCARI MICHELE 

PALEGO CARLO 

VANZETTO GIANNI 

BERTONCELLO LUCA 

BRIGLIADORI GIANPAOLO 

LINTY CHRISTOPHE 

BONURA NUNZIO 

VETRINI BARBARA 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

MASSARINI GIORGIO 

CRISTONI GIAMPIERO 

PIRATONI CARLO 

VECCHIATINI MARCO 

MODENA KARTING SERVICE 

MANTOVANI GIANLUCA 

SOMMARUGA CARLO 

MARRA CORRADO 

SPERATI ANTONINO 

RICCITELLI LUCA 

PAGANI FILIPPO 

MURRAY GORDON 

FAUSTINI PIERANGELO 

GREGORI GIANNI 

EMILIA KART SRL 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

COBELLINI CHRISTIAN 

ROSSO ANDREA 

MACCARI EDOARDO 

PALEGO GIANLUIGI 

VANZETTO LUCA 

BERTONCELLO NICOLA 

BRIGLIADORI MATTIA 

LINTY ETIENNE 

BONURA ALESSANDRO 

BENNI TOMMASO 

BENEVENTI LUIGI 

MASSARINI RICCARDO 

CRISTONI EDOARDO 

PIRATONI GIORGIO SEBASTIAN 

VECCHIATINI DAVIDE 

SOLIERI MANUEL 

MANTOVANI ALESSANDRO 

SOMMARUGA FRANCESCO 

MARRA EDOARDO 

SPERATI LEONARDO 

RICCITELLI SIMONE 

PAGANI ATTILIO MAURIZIO 

MURRAY FRASER 

FAUSTINI DAVIDE 

GREGORI RICCARDO 

KACOVSKY MATEJ 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

100cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

EMILIA KART 

MLG RACING 

TEN JOB 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

EMILIA KART 

RUSH ACADEMY 

DRIVE & FUN PROMOTION 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

EMILIA KART 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

SKM & MLK 

MLG RACING 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

SKM/MLK MOTORSPORT 

MKS 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

MP3 RACING TEAM 

DE BARDI 

NOVIELLO ENGINE 

RUSH ACADEMY 

TEAM DE BARDI 

RUSH ACADEMY 

EMILIA KART 

Time 

17:58.290 

18:01.244 

18:01.542 

18:07.781 

18:07.930 

18:08.159 

18:10.188 

18:17.005 

18:17.455 

18:18.604 

18:19.068 

18:19.434 

18:23.327 

18:23.412 

18:27.413 

18:27.457 

18:27.732 

18:29.253 

18:34.305 

18:36.820 

18:37.201 

18:38.995 

18:51.842 

16:45.636 

3.480 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

18 

Diff 

2.954 

3.252 

9.491 

9.640 

9.869 

11.898 

18.715 

19.165 

20.314 

20.778 

21.144 

25.037 

25.122 

29.123 

29.167 

29.442 

30.963 

36.015 

38.530 

38.911 

40.705 

53.552 

2 Laps 

20 Laps 

Best T. 

53.604 

53.752 

53.674 

53.895 

53.785 

53.845 

54.149 

54.225 

54.127 

54.304 

54.197 

54.148 

54.438 

54.557 

54.622 

54.691 

54.548 

54.798 

54.174 

54.631 

54.593 

54.775 

55.533 

54.560 

In 

14 

16 

17 

11 

10 

14 

17 

14 

13 

10 

16 

16 

8 

9 

15 

9 

13 

9 

13 

17 

4 

17 

4 

15 

0 

0 

P.ty 

+3'' 

+10'' 

Pts 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.954 

Avg. Speed 

83,866 

Best Lap Tm 

53.604 

Best Spd 

84,352 

Best Lap by 

7 - COBELLINI CHRISTIAN 

Printed: 12/07/2015 18:23:15 

Timekeeping Chief Dragos Geana 

Race Director: Dante Banchio 

Exposed at: __________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FICr 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.6 - Castelletto 

100cc Easykart 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:32:02 

Circ. 7Laghi - Castelletto(PV) 1,256 km 

12/07/2015 15:25 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cronofe-208
Testo digitato
n° 81 +10" by Steward
n° 28 +3" by Race Control


